
Project Title:

Period from/to:

Annex 4 - Salary cost calculation for reporting period 

Cost of working day            (gross 
amount, (IN €) please select one 

option

Days spent on project in 4th 
reporting month

Days spent on project in 5th  
reporting month

01.03.2009.-31.8.2009.

WINDEX

Name of researcher:

Days spent on project in 6th  
reporting month

Emil Ivanković

40,78938536

0

0

10

Days spent on project in 1st 
reporting month 8,5

Total days spent on project 
in reporting period

Salary cost 
in reporting period (IN €) please 

select one option 1101,313405

Days spent on project in 2nd 
reporting month

0,5

27

Days spent on project in 3rd 
reporting month 8


